
Company Category
Contact First 

Name
Contact Last Name Company Phone Company E-Mail

Branding & Marketing Jonathan Saar Market Me Social, Inc. (678) 296-3610 jonathan@marketmesocialinc.com

Catering Phillip Scotton Ben and Jerry's (404) 666-2232 phillip@iccbenjerry.com

Construction Companies (Commercial Only) Brian Johnson JCAT General Contractors and Maintenance (404) 867-8612 bjohnson@jcatgcm.com

Construction Companies Jay Wicklund Trident Construction (770) 952-4200 jwicklund@tridentconstructiongroup.com

Disaster Recovery Cherrie Carney Rolyn Companies, Inc (770) 335-0564 ccarney@rolyncompainies.com

Disaster Recovery Troy Shaw Knight Restoration Services (404) 450-4265 troy@knightrestoration.com

Electrical & Mechanical Holli Ingels Capital City (770) 449-0200 holli@ccmech.com

Engineering Scott Weiland Innovative Engineering, Inc. (770) 517-5507 sweiland@ieiusa.com

Engineering Brian Rivers PM&A (770) 480-7452 brivers@pmass.com

Fire Protection Monette Baldwin Mitec, Inc. (770) 813-5959 mbaldwin@mitecnet.com

Fire Protection Angie Williams Blackwater Technologies (678) 552-5375 awilliams@blackwater-tech.com

Flower Design and Installation Joe Burns Color Burst (770) 822-9706 joeb@color-burst.com

Janitorial Services Robyn Hicks Allied International Cleaning Service (770) 426-8779 robyn@aics-inc.com

Lake and Water Management Brendon Donnelly Solitude Lake Management (770) 896-6861 bdonnelly@solitudelake.com

Landscape Contractors Gib Durden HighGrove Partners (678) 298-0569 gib.durden@highgrove.net

Landscape Contractors Greg Lewis The McKinley Group (678) 858-2707 glewis@themckinleygroup.com

Maintenance Jon Barry Spectrum Maintenance Services (404) 574-1018 jbarry@sms-cps.com

Maintenance Deanna Novarro Turnkey Construction & Maintenance (404) 956-3835 deannae@turnkeyga.com

Management Consulting Debbie Phillips The Quadrillion (770) 474-4775 Debbie@thequadrillion.com

Parking Doug Brooks Laz Parking

  

(770) 722-8037 dbrooks@lazparking.com

Paving and Repair Services Kevin Thompson Georgia Paving, Inc. (770) 789-8114 kevin@georgiapaving.com

Paving and Repair Services Lauren Waag Rose Paving (678) 303-2500 lwaag@rosepaving.com

Pressure Washing Richard Cunliffe Pressure Pros (803) 606-2597 rich@pressurewash.com

Real Estate Placement Dorothy Long Dorothy Long Search (404) 252-3787 dorothy@dorothylongsearch.com

Refuse Removal-Recycling - Resident Services Brandon Bagby Valet Living (877) 5-pickup bbagby@valetliving.com

Roofing Contractors Robert Hargreaves Apollo Roofing (770) 751-6191 rhcare@apolloroofing.com

Roofing Contractors Bill Gabbert Encore Roofing (770)945-0100 bill@encoreroofing.com

Roofing Contractors Elaine Bare Roof Partners (770) 825-8005 elaine@roofpartners.net

Waterproofing, Restoration & Preservation Chris Hayno Engineered Restorations, Inc. (770) 682-0650 chayno@er-inc.net

Waterproofing, Restoration & Preservation Jenifer Wright Everclear Enterprises, Inc. (404) 219-0888 jenw@everclearenterprises.com


